Supply of 3 (three) intervention vehicles for the community-firefighting/voluntary teams (as 

detailed in the Technical Specifications attached as Annex 1) 

7.  Contract Starting Date:  24.05.2021 8.  Contract Ending Date: 29.10.2021 

9.  Total Contract Amount:  259,650.00 USD (two hundred fifty-nine thousand six hundred fifty US Dollars), to be 

paid in MDL at UNORE valid on the date of payment 

9a.  Advance Payment:  not applicable 

10.  Total Value of Goods and/or Services:  

[  ] below US$50,000  (Services only) – UNDP General Terms and Conditions for Institutional (de minimis) Contracts apply